
ASSEMBLY - TOP
 

SECTION  A-A
 

SECTION  B-B
 

BOX - INSIDE
 

INNER PANEL
 

LID - INSIDE
 

RL6115
Material: Polycarbonate (UL94-HB),  Off-White color
Lid Screws: M2.6 x 18

Suggested Lid Screw Torque: 30 ozf-in (21 cN-m)
Circuit Board Screws, 4 Supplied (M2.6 self tap)
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A A

B B

C C

D DA

A

B B

64.00 mm
[2.520 in]

52.00 mm
[2.047 in]

44.00 mm
[1.732 in]

80.00 mm
[3.150 in]

34.70 mm
[1.366 in]

30.70 mm
[1.209 in]

4.00 mm
[0.157 in]

73.67 mm
[2.900 in]

53.67 mm
[2.113 in]

73.31 mm
[2.886 in]

53.31 mm
[2.099 in]

73.72 mm
[2.902 in]

53.72 mm
[2.115 in]

30.00 mm
[1.181 in]

54.00 mm
[2.126 in]

40.00 mm
[1.575 in]

60.00 mm
[2.362 in]

n3.00 mm
[0.118 in]

 4X

NOT
SUPPLIED

0.30 mm [0.012 in]
RECESS

0.30 mm [0.012 in]
RECESS

2.83 mm
[0.111 in]

135.0°

38.00 mm
[1.496 in]

64.00 mm
[2.520 in]

58.00 mm
[2.283 in]

40.00 mm
[1.575 in]

R3.00 mm
[0.118 in]

 4X

n2.00 mm
[0.079 in]

n5.00 mm
[0.197 in]

n6.00 mm
[0.236 in]

CP-


